
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'17.08

Serie 1
1 4 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.15
2 3 THALER Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'22.87
3 6 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.02
4 5 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.34
5 8 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'25.04
6 7 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'25.06
7 2 GUTMANN Franziska 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'26.49
8 1 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.69
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Serie 2
1 5 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.11
2 4 BARONE Annalisa 1999 ITA Insubrika Nuoto ssd 1'29.67
3 3 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.72
4 2 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.21
5 7 ZAPPATORE Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'31.42
6 6 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'32.04
7 1 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.13
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Serie 3
1 5 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.19
2 4 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.53
3 3 MANFRIN Claudia 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'47.00
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'17.08

1 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.15
2 THALER Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'22.87
3 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.02
4 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.34
5 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'25.04
6 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'25.06
7 GUTMANN Franziska 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'26.49
8 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.11
9 BARONE Annalisa 1999 ITA Insubrika Nuoto ssd 1'29.67

10 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.72
11 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.21
12 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.69
13 ZAPPATORE Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'31.42
14 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'32.04
15 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.19
16 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.53
17 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.13
18 MANFRIN Claudia 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'47.00
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